
Cosmetica Cosmetology and Barbering Unilateral Apprenticeship Committee In Person Learning 
Calendar January – December 2024

Related Training for Barber

9050 Telegraph Road #102A Downey California, 90240 (562) 862-1090 info@cosmeticaedu.com DOWNEY 240 Hour Course

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE
9 Milady Chap 5: 

Implements, Tools and 

Equipment

P 3 Towel wrapping  Pg.136

P 4 Manipulating Thermal 

Irons Pg.138

Health And Safety Course :

Section 5 Ergonomics 

6 Milady Chap 9: 

The Skin –Structure, 

Disorders and Diseases

P 16-2 Graduated Cut Pg.548

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights and 

Responsibilities

5 Milady Chap 13 : 

Shaving And Facial Hair -Design

P 13-2 Razor position and strokes  

practice  Pg.355

P  13-3 The professional shave 

Pg.358

Health And Safety Course :

Section  3 Safety Data Sheets

2 Milady Chap 17 : 

Chemical Texture Services

P 17-1 Preliminary Test Curl  

For Permanent Wave Pg.612

P 17-2  Chemical Permanent 

Pg.614

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health And Safety 

Laws And Agencies

7 Review:

• The Process of taking 

and passing your state 

exam  (PSI) Candidate  

Information Bulletin 

• Navigate the Board 

Website 

• How to Create Breeze 

Account 

4 Milady Chap 3 : 

Professional Image 

P 14 -12  The Head Shave

Pg 473

P  13-4 The Neck Shave  

Pg.372

Health And Safety Course :

Section  4  Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals 

16 Milady Chap 6 : 

General Anatomy and 

Physiology

P 13-2 Razor position and 

strokes  practice  Pg.355

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6  Communicable 

Disease

13 Milady Chap 10 : 

Properties and Disorders of 

the Hair and Scalp 

P 11-1 Draping Pg.286

P 11-3 Shampoo and 

Shampoo Massage Pg290

Health And Safety Course :

Section  10 Physical and 

Sexual Abuse Awareness

12 Milady Chap 14 : 

Men's Hair Cutting And Styling

P 14-3 Outline Shave Pg.428

P 14- 4 Precision Cut Pg 431

Health And Safety Course :

Section   4  Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals

9 Milady Chap 18 : 

Haircoloring In Lightning

P 18 – 1,2 Strand  Pg.678, 

Patch Test  Pg 680

P 18 -5 Single Process 

Permanent Color Pg 686

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health And 

Safety Problems

14 Milady Chap 1 : 

The History Of Barbering 

P 18-7 Special Effects Pg.694

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2 Safely Using 

Chemicals 

11 Milady Chap 4 : 

Infection Control Principles 

And Practices

P 4-1,2,3 Cleaning And 

Disinfecting Pg 86-93

P 4 -4 Handling An Exposure 

Incident Pg.95

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics 

23 Milady Chap 7 : 

Basics of Chemistry

P  13-3 The professional 

shave Pg.358

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health and Safety 

Laws and Agencies

20 Milady Chap 11 : 

Treatment Of The Hair And 

Scalp

P 11-Scalp  Steam Pg294, 

Massage Treatment Pg.295, 

Variations Pg 297

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1 The California 

Board Of  Barbering And 

Cosmetology

19 Milady Chap 15: 

Men's Hair Replacement

P 14 – 5 Basic Taper Cut  Pg.439

P 14 – 6  Razor Cut Pg.439

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics

16 Milady Chap 19 : 

Preparing For Licensure And 

Employment

P 17 -3 Thio Relaxer  Pg  619

P 17- Hydroxide Relaxer 

Pg.626

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights And 

Responsibilities

21 Milady Chap 2 : 

Life Skills

P 16-5 Long Layered Cut 

Pg.559

Health And Safety Course :

Section   3 Safety Data 

Sheets 

18 Milady Chap 5 : 

Implements, Tools and 

Equipment

P 3 Towel wrapping  Pg.136

P 4 Manipulating Thermal 

Irons Pg.138

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6 Communicable 

Diseases

30 Milady Chap 8: 

Basics of Electricity 

P 16-1 Blunt cut  Pg.544

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health 

and Safety Problems 

27 Milady Chap 12 : 

Men's Facial Massage And 

Treatment

P 12-1 Facials, Massage 

Manipulations  Pg326

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2  Safely Using 

Chemicals

26 Milady Chap 16: 

Women’s Hair Cutting And 

Styling

P 16 – 3 Uniform – Layered Cut  

Pg.554

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6 Communicable Disease

23 Milady Chap 20 : 

Working Behind The Chair

P 17-7 Curl Reforming Pg 632

Health And Safety Course :

Section   10  Physical And 

Sexual Abuse Awareness

28 25 Milady Chap 6 : 

General Anatomy and 

Physiology 

P 13-2 Razor position and 

strokes  practice  Pg.355

Health And Safety Course :

Section   7 Health and Safety 

Laws and Agencies

30 Milady Chap 21 : 

The business of Barbering 

P 18 -6 Double Process 

Haircoloring Pg.689

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1  The California 

Board of Barbering and 

Cosmetology
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Cosmetica Cosmetology and Barbering Unilateral Apprenticeship Committee In Person  Learning 
Calendar January - December 2024

Related Training for Barber

9050 Telegraph Road #102A Downey California, 90240 (562) 862-1090 info@cosmeticaedu.com DOWNEY 240 Hour Course

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
2 Milady Chap 7 : 

Basics of Chemistry 

P  13-3 The professional 

shave Pg.358

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health and 

Safety Problems 

6 Milady Chap 12 : 

Men's Facial Massage and 

Treatments 

P 12-1 Facials, Massage 

Manipulations  Pg326

Health And Safety Course :

Section  3 Safety Data Sheets 

3 1 Milady Chap 19 : 

Preparing For Licensure And 

Employment

P 17 -3 Thio Relaxer  Pg  619

P 17- Hydroxide Relaxer 

Pg.626

Health And Safety Course :

Section  10 Physical and 

Sexual Abuse Awareness 

5 Milady Chap 2 : 

Life Skills

P 16-5 Long Layered Cut 

Pg.559

Health And Safety Course :

Section  4 Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals 

3 Milady Chap 6 : 

General Anatomy and 

Physiology

P 13-2 Razor position and 

strokes  practice  Pg.355

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health and 

Safety Problems 

9 Milady Chap 8 : 

Basics Of Electricity 

P 16-1 Blunt cut  Pg.544

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker's Rights and 

Responsibilities 

13 Milady Chap 13 : 

Shaving and Facial –Hair 

Design 

P 13-2 Razor position and 

strokes  practice  Pg.355

P  13-3 The professional 

shave Pg.358

Health And Safety Course :

Section  4 Protection From 

Hazardous Chemicals 

10 Milady Chap 16 : 

Women’s Haircutting  and Styling 

P 16 – 3 Uniform – Layered Cut  

Pg.554

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health and Safety Laws 

and Agencies 

8 Milady Chap 20  : 

Working Behind the Chair 

P 17-7 Curl Reforming Pg 632

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1 The California 

Board of Barbering  and 

Cosmetology 

12 Milady Chap 3 : 

Professional Image 

P 14 -12  The Head Shave

Pg 473

P  13-4 The Neck Shave  

Pg.372

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics 

10 Milady Chap 7 : 

Basics of Chemistry

P  13-3 The professional 

shave Pg.358

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights and 

Responsibilities 

16 Milady Chap  9 : 

The Skin Structure Disorders 

and Diseases

P 16-2 Graduated Cut Pg.548

Health And Safety Course :

Section  10

Physical and Sexual Abuse 

Awareness 

20 Milady Chap 14 : 

Men’s Haircutting and 

Styling 

P 14-3 Outline Shave Pg.428

P 14- 4 Precision Cut Pg 431

Health And Safety Course :

Section  5 Ergonomics 

17 Milady Chap 17 : 

Chemical Texture Services 

P 17-1 Preliminary Test Curl  For 

Permanent Wave Pg.612

P 17-2  Chemical Permanent 

Pg.614

Health And Safety Course :

Section  8 Solving Health and 

Safety Problems 

15 Milady Chap  21 : 

The business of Barbering 

P 18 -6 Double Process 

Haircoloring Pg.689

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2 Safely Using 

Chemicals 

19 Milady Chap 4 : 

Infection Control Principles 

And Practices

P 4-1,2,3 Cleaning And 

Disinfecting Pg 86-93

P 4 -4 Handling An Exposure 

Incident Pg.95

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6  Communicable 

Diseases

17 Milady Chap 8 : 

Basics Of Electricity 

P 16-1 Blunt cut  Pg.544

Health And Safety Course :

Section  10 Physical and 

Sexual Abuse Awareness 

23 Milady Chap 10 :

Properties and Disorders of 

the Hair and Scalp  

P 11-1 Draping Pg.286

P 11-3 Shampoo and 

Shampoo Massage Pg290

Health And Safety Course :

Section  1 The California 

Board of Barbering  and 

Cosmetology 

27 Milady Chap  15: 

Men’s Hair Replacement 

P 14 – 5 Basic Taper Cut  

Pg.439

P 14 – 6  Razor Cut Pg.439

Health And Safety Course :

Section  6  Communicable 

Diseases

24 Milady Chap 18 : 

Haircoloring and Lightening 

P 18 – 1,2 Strand  Pg.678, Patch 

Test  Pg 680

P 18 -5 Single Process Permanent 

Color Pg 686

Health And Safety Course :

Section  9 Understanding 

Worker’s Rights and 

Responsibilities 

22 Review:

• The Process of taking 

and passing your state 

exam  (PSI) Candidate  

Information Bulletin 

• Navigate the Board 

Website 

• How to Create Breeze 

Account 

26 Milady Chap 5: 

Implements, Tools and 

Equipment

P 3 Towel wrapping  Pg.136

P 4 Manipulating Thermal 

Irons Pg.138

Health And Safety Course :

Section  7 Health and Safety 

Laws and Agencies 

30 Milady Chap 11 : 

Treatment Of The Hair And 

Scalp

P 11-Scalp  Steam Pg294, 

Massage Treatment Pg.295, 

Variations Pg 297

Health And Safety Course :

Section  2 Safely Using 

Chemicals 

29 Milady Chap 1 : 

The History Of Barbering 

P 18-7 Special Effects Pg.694

Health And Safety Course :

Section  3 Safety Data Sheets 
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